Preis der Hufschmiede
Freitag, den 14. Juli 2017, um 06:32

Starterliste: Prifung 32 Abt. : Springpriifung KI.M**
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0004

0979

0016

0990

0988

0093

0119

0135

0168

0201

0218

0221

0226

0270

0311

0319

0566

0896

0064

0161

0192

0195

0299

0310

0350

0932

0402

0451

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

Abramovich 2

Alfonso 39

Allegra 185

Artica 2

Baloua

Callaghan Valley 2

Captian Jack D

Carlotta 237

Catherina H

Chacca Keeps I

Charew a

Charleen P

Charonesse

Clippo 4

Contesse Blue

Cool Man ES

KT Chief Inspector

Valenzo 2

Black Balou 6

Casskeni ll

Cera 77

Cesaretto

Conchito 7

Contendra FK

Crime Time 6

Cést la vie Velvety

Discar

Estony

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Wricke,Maximilian

RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
Senst,Melvin

RFV Seehausen e.V.
Siew ert,Rick

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Rénne,Séren von

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.
Hoffmann,Stephan
RFV Uenze e.V.
Sternberg,Ludw ig

RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
Garbella,Peter

TRSG Holstenhalle Neumiinster e. V.

Melzer,Hubert

RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.
Borchert,Max-Hilmar

RV Stechlin-Menz e. V.
Rossau,Steffen

RFV Flessau e.V.
Bruhns,Robert

Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.
Peters,Jan

RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
Wittenberg, Thorsten

Elbdérfer u.Schenefelder RV e. V.
Luneburg,Nisse

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.
Fischer,Reiner

Pferdesport Liitzow Stlicken e. V.
Lehrfeld,Volker

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Aromaa,Niclas

RuFV Neuengérs u. Umg. e.V.
Ferro Menendez,Ezequiel Andres
RFV Clenze e.V.
Dietrich,Christian

RFV HLG Neustadte. V.
Schal,Wolfgang

RFV HLG Neustadte. V.
Brehmer,Heiko

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Schadock,V olkmar

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe. V.
Krehl,Steffen

Léndlicher RFV Lentzke e. V.
Kriickel,Frank

Springclub Neuhdsen e.V.

Ew ald,Felix

Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.
Landoulsi,Riad

SJ PFERDESPORT PAUSIN E.V.
Disedau,Michael

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Schutza,Martin

Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

FIN

ARG

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

ITaTaTmTITorImoNorEmMg+ToroTIrTorEnmTrErrosnTrPeN

GER
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Preis der Hufschmiede
Freitag, den 14. Juli 2017, um 06:32

Starterliste: Prifung 32 Abt. : Springpriifung KI.M**
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0972

0525

0548

0702

0417

0925

0216

0662

0239

0220

0496

0585

0329

0751

0864

0334

0858

0348

0750

0985

0574

0897

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

Exquisit AL

Hein Miick 2

Jubilee L

Pauline wills wissen

Dorette 197

Askari's little Queen

Chaparel

Michel 231

Chnip Chnap

Charistea

Fuzhou

Landys

Cormitender

Quintakko

Sydney B 3

Cortex 4

Stathaga

Crack One

Quin Rubin

Fahrenheid Odeveld

Lady Gaga 36

Valerio 14

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Manthey,Maik

RFV Wentowe.V.
Stiibing,Glinter

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Leinitz,Guido

RV Bechlin e.V.
Thies,Hans-Walter

Hof Bernadotte e.V.
Wricke,Maximilian

RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
Senst,Melvin

RFV Seehausen e.V.
Siew ert,Rick

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Rénne,Séren von

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.
Hoffmann,Stephan
RFV Uenze e.V.
Sternberg,Ludw ig

RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
Garbella,Peter

TRSG Holstenhalle Neumiinster e. V.

Melzer,Hubert

RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.
Borchert,Max-Hilmar

RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.
Rossau,Steffen

RFV Flessau e.V.

Bruhns,Robert

Jumping Arena Gadowe.V.
Peters,Jan

RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
Wittenberg, Thorsten

Elbdérfer u.Schenefelder RV e. V.
Luneburg,Nisse

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.
Fischer,Reiner

Pferdesport Liitzow Stiicken e.V.
Lehrfeld,Volker

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Aromaa,Niclas

RuFV Neuengdrs u. Ung. e.V.
Ferro Menendez,Ezequiel Andres
RFV Clenze e. V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

FIN

ARG

HrHrmdaTaomNmTomInrrogrmrornTorrPnrrenD
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